сайт: www.honeywell.nt-rt.ru || эл. почта: hwn@nt-rt.ru
ПРЕОБРАЗОВАТЕЛИ ЧАСТОТЫ
 Технические характеристики на
HVC232/402
Аɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Аɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04

rent
Mechanical
size
Weight
[kg]
100%
continuous
current IN [A]
150%
overload
current [A]
P
[HP]
P
[KW] [A]
HVAC232-P37-20 2,4 3,6 0,5 0,37 5,7 MI1 0,55
HVAC232-P55-20 2,8 4,2 0,75 0,55 6,6 MI1 0,55
HVAC232-P75-20 3,7 5,6 1,0 0,75 8,3 MI2 0,70
HVAC232-1P1-20 4,8 7,2 1,5 1,1 11,2 MI2 0,70
HVAC232-1P5-20 7,0 10,5 2,0 1,5 14,1 MI2 0,70
HVAC232-2P2-20* 9,6 14,4 3,0 2,2 22,1 MI3 0,99
* The maximum ambient operating temperature of this drive is 40 °C
Mains voltage 380-480 V
Table 2. Mains voltage 380-480 V, 50/60 Hz, 3~ series.
Part number Rated loadability Motor shaft
power
Nominal
input cur-
rent
Mechanical
size
Weight
[kg]
100%
continuous
current IN [A]
150%
overload
current [A]
P
[HP]
P
[KW] [A]
HVAC402-P55-20 1,9 2,9 0,75 0,55 2,8 MI1 0,55
HVAC402-P75-20 2,4 3,6 1 0,75 3,2 MI1 0,55
HVAC402-1P1-20 3,3 5 1,5 1,1 4 MI2 0,70
HVAC402-1P5-20 4,3 6,5 2 1,5 5,6 MI2 0,70
HVAC402-2P2-20 5,6 8,4 3 2,2 7,3 MI2 0,70
HVAC402-3P0-20 7,6 11,4 4 3 9,6 MI3 0,99
HVAC402-4P0-20 9 13,5 5 4 11,5 MI3 0,99
HVAC402-5P5-20 12 18 7,5 5,5 14,9 MI3 0,99
HVAC402-7P5-21 16 24 10 7,5 17,1 MI4 8,68
HVAC402-11P-21 23 34,5 15 11 25,5 MI4 8,68
HVAC402-15P-21 31 46,5 20 15 33 MI5 11,07
HVAC402-18P-21 38 57 25 18,5 41,7 MI5 11,07
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION CODE
HVAC
Protection Class

18P = 18,5 kW
40 2 - 1P5 - 20
Fig. 1. SmartVFD HVAC232/402 type designation code.
MECHANICAL MOUNTING
There are two possible ways to mount SmartVFD
HVAC232/402 in the wall.
• For MI1-MI3, either screw or DIN-rail mounting;
• For MI4-MI5, screw or flange mounting.
=M5
MI3
MI1
=M4
MI2
=M5
L
R
O
EM
C
R
BA
ES
C
E
K
T OK
M36500
L
R
O
EM
C
R
BA
ES
C
E
K
T OK
L
R
O
EM
C
R
BA
ES
C
E
K
T OK
Fig. 2. Screw mounting, MI1 - MI3
MI4
MI5
REM
LOC
RES
BACK
ET OK
M36501
=M 6
=M 6
REM
LOC
RES
BACK
ET OK
Fig. 3. Screw mounting, MI1 - MI3
NOTE:  See the mounting
dimensions on the back of the drive.
More details in Chapter.
1 2
M36502